R}

RRBERA (L ARAF votechnk

TEX R Rk=%
Bt Ras, BT, Tt
TEEFEFIE 300 mm, BAiFEL IP 54

Rkt A e, &
EeE, RELHXARELH,
AR T, TR
KA FRERR 2.
HIE B /N RUE T RIBLBK . &
ZUHLAE DA L iR B b T 38

BEREE, DAk M 1R B )
e R % B AR B T £ M8
et / i g

HeRB LIRS, el
A DA B BRI 2 e S 5

Tl 5 ) B 2R T DM 5 WAl TEX 7= S5kt

AT B R R O ) BR

e
o ZhEHREE
o [ty IP 54
o ke, PEPBALKIT, &k 100x10° Ris )
o SPERMET 0.01 mm
o &HEMRSE 35 £0.05% =2 —
o LB AT % P SR il * % e
o i th LB B S K 432 U5 T B KB (14305, TR, M5 AMREL
o N IP 67 P25, IS W TX2 =5 Bkt Wk R

L BT P Sk

HHRIL T e I 2 A

B 3 Mex1 B s

3ith PUR BRilcHL4i, 8x0.14mm?, & 2 Kk 5 %

REABEAR (L) FRAHE TEL:400-800-5927  48T.: 17316386953
www.imcortech.net



RRBERAR

S
f ]
| ES—

A
£

MMMMM

RRAEEAR (L) HRAF

IN EN ISO 4762

(B ARA2F [ ovotechnik

M5

e

L s |

I RATRALAE : 5 Nm

0
8

7,5 &
S

/ ‘; 8

|

16,

10 1
9.8

|

gWﬂ\

= \

TEL:400-800-5927 A8T: 17316386953

www.imcortech.net



RRH

A}

-

FHEAR (L#) BRAT

ovotechnik

RARHEHAR (L) ARAF

TEL:400-800-5927
www.imcortech.net

BEEN TEX TEX TEX TEX TEX TEX TEX TEX TEX TEX TEX
0010 0025 0050 0075 0100 0125 0150 0175 0200 0250 0300
BRSH BT
AR 10 25 50 75 100 125 150 175 200 250 300 mm
AT 12 27 52 77 102 130 155 180 205 255 305 mm
i BiLAE 1 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 10 12 kQ
BELAF 2 7% 20 +%
ST ek JE 0.25 0.2 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.05 0.05 0.05 0.05 0.05 0.05 +%
AR 0.01 mm
b 0 R (R <1 PA
Sl R £ K I 10 mA
IR ARV AR R 42 \%
i 1 HRLE S A LI A 0 R R w5 ppm/K
%ML (500 VDO) >10 MQ
Ha% 3 JiE (500 VAC, 50 Hz) <100 A
HHSH
HhTERIE () A) 63 78 103 128 153 194 219 244 269 319 369 +2mm
AR (RS B) 14 29 54 79 104 132 157 182 207 257 307 +2mm
Excess & (R D) 41 41 41 41 4 38 38 +2mm
i
LI TEX-____-41_-002-202 77 82 92 102 112 152 162 172 182 202 222 g
Wil TEX-____- 41_- 002-101 45 50 60 70 80 120 130 140 150 170 190 g
HAty & X3 10 g
TAEZh
K75 1) < 8.0 ({£ RT = 20°Cltt) N
MRS
AR R -40 ... +85 °C
b bk Abr e 5...2000 Hz
A= 0.75 mm
A= 20 9
biohdi bk 50 g
6 ms
F i it >100 x 10° /8
B KBTI 10 m/s
By 5 4 IP54 DIN EN 60529
3

A8T.: 17316386953



RARBEHEAR (LB FRA

|

A novotechnik

1T A& 5 AR

B3]

BSED
002: Lt

SR

1 0o 0 2 2 0 2

W%
1: [
8: kfHr ek M10 4\ 4148 (150 mm 1Y)

HUAHZE BT
1 AR A R R AT AT M5 Bk

101: 3 £ M8x1 [l B2k, idih
202: NT #rifk 2 K4,
205: NT Frifk 5 K4,
302: NT hrifk 2 K L4,
305: NT hrifk 5 K L4,

el th
el i
A1 4
il i

[DiEiak 241
4: BRI AT

IiERRRTEE
0010mm % 0300mm, ASFlbRHEK B

HL Pl

: Vs
o 8
o ) ,

EEM 33-64 EEM 33-65

WG
PUR H18i, 5 3 %F M8x1 M B #:3k
3x0.34mm?, P67, AHiDEikk

2okHgE, WS, EEM33-64, RS 005617
5km4gy, ®E. EEM33-66, fCihgmS: 005619
10 KH4E, BE. EEM33-68, F %5 : 005643
PUR M43, 45 3 £ M8x1 M ffiksk

3x0.34mm?, P67, Aisbtil

2 kMgy, WS, EEM33-65, ffihgwmS: 005618
5%y, WS, EEM33-67, FfigmS: 005620
10 KHL4E, BE. EEM33-69, %5 005644

FLAL I B FR) LB AT S il

Bt gk Z-8301-M5/M5, 7245 : 058002
BRIR$EL Z-GO1, ™ ihgwS: 056014

RARHEHAR (L) ARAF

WO HHmg SR

%S 101 45 202,205,302,305  EEM 33-64/-66/-68 / -65/ -67 / 69
A ki kit

4 SR B

EHE 3 £33 Wt

RENEERE R A

2R, BRER RS BE AR AL

(& 4 /4~ M5x20 1247 )

SRR RS MAP ..,
fg Sk MUP .../ MUK ...
TAEHRE 24V, FRifEfE S5

f& S ¥ds MUP_ _ _

TEL:400-800-5927

www.imcortech.net

AT

K222 7 1) AN AT 32 8y 77 1)
7 HE B T A 8 P A R R O

FEEmM

TERR R PR AI R L PR, 6
M. M. BiAM T
BELAE i1 43 e 10 2 O T B 2R 5
Bl RS TETELLs 5
THOK 23 A 2 ¥R A 25 6 v
JEZ R, HLH R AR ok
(le <1 pA) BRI

WA S, AT

4

17316386953





